Saturday, September 09, 2023

79F Clear 69%H 8mphSSE
Race Off :9:15 am

Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Race # 2

Female Varsity Girls

Cumulative Finish Cumulative
Team Pos Bib#  First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score gggre Time Time

Finish Pos: 1 Team: NORT North Forney TeamScore: 27
Top 5 Avg Time 0:26:30

1 1147 Lucero Leos (12) 6 2 2 0:24:34 0:24:34

2 1144 Victoria Garza (12) 12 4 6 0:26:06 0:50:40

3 1143 McKenzie Jasmin (11) 14 5 11 0:26:24 1:17:04

4 1141 Melissa Hancock (12) 16 7 18 0:27:18 1:44:23

5 1146 Matalee Arzola 9) 19 9 27 0:28:07 2:12:30

6 1142 Jessica Guardiola (12) 23 13 40 0:30:09 2:42:38
Finish Pos: 2 Team: GARL Garland TeamScore: 28
Top 5 Avg Time 0:26:30

1 1124 Doris Knezevic (112) 3 1 1 0:23:17 0:23:17

2 1127 Leslie Reyna (12) 11 3 4 0:26:02 0:49:20

3 1130 Sage Jenkins (12) 15 6 10 0:26:59 1:16:18

4 1133 Mia Castillo 9) 18 8 18 0:27:49 1:44:07

5 1129 Samantha Orduna (20) 20 10 28 0:28:22 2:12:29

6 1131 Ashley Torres (12) 21 11 39 0:28:49 2:41:18

7 1132 Natalia Rodriguez (12) 22 12 51 0:29:44  3:11:02
Finish Pos: O Team: DALLS Dallas Skyline TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:25:09

1 1123 Stefanny Sanchez (12) 5 0:24:19 0:24:19

2 1122 Cassandra Arreguin (10) 9 0:25:59 0:50:18
Finish Pos: 0O Team: WM West Mesquite TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:25:17

1 1148 llliana Lopez (12) 7 0:24:44 0:24:44

2 1149 Dayanara Arevalo (10) 8 0:25:50 0:50:34
Finish Pos: 0 Team: DM Dallas Molina TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:27:16

1 1109 Daniela Bravo (12) 2 0:22:06 0:22:06

2 1110 Yoselin Alvarado (20) 24 0:32:27 0:54:33
Finish Pos: 0 Team: SEAG Dallas Seagoville TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:29:34

1 1119 Dayanara Gonzalez (12) 13 0:26:24 0:26:24

2 1121 Paloma Cazares (10) 25 0:32:43 0:59:07
Finish Pos: O Team: DALK Dallas Kimball TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:21:33

1 1103 Juliana Molina (12) 1 0:21:33 0:21:33
Finish Pos: 0 Team: CACR Carroliton Creekview TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:24:13

1 1101 Isabella Sandoval (12) 4 0:24:13 0:24:13



Finish Pos: O Team: DLKP Dallas Lakehill Prep HS TeamScore: 999

Top 5 Avg Time 0:26:00

1 1108 Brynn Barker (9) 10 0:26:00 0:26:00
Finish Pos: O Team: DSLLL Dallas Samuell TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:27:33

1 1118 Yomaira Galvan (112) 17 0:27:33 0:27:33



